Weekend Warmup AA ride Weekend Warmup AA ride

0.0 |>|Petaluma JH 0.0/(0.0 |>|Petaluma JH 0.0
0.0 |R|Bantam Way 0.2{|0.0 |R|Bantam Way 0.2
0.2 |L [Bodega Ave 0.7(|0.2 |L |[Bodega Ave 0.7
0.9 [R|Lohrman Ln 0.9/10.9 [R|Lohrman Ln 0.9
1.7 |L |Magnolia Ave 0.7||1.7 |L [Magnolia Ave 0.7
24 |[R{Thompson Ln 0.5||12.4 |[R|Thompson Ln 0.5
2.9 |L|Skillman Ln 1.0{(2.9 |[L |Skillman Ln 1.0
3.9 |R|Liberty Rd 1.8(|3.9 |R|Liberty Rd 1.8
5.7 |> [Liberty School Rd 0.1{|5.7 |> [Liberty School Rd 0.1
5.9 |L|Pepper Rd 0.2{|5.9 |L |Pepper Rd 0.2
6.1 |R|Jewett Rd 1.0({|6.1 |[R|Jewett Rd 1.0
7.1 |L [Stony Point Rd 0.2{|7.1 |L [Stony Point Rd 0.2
7.3 |R|W Railroad Ave 4.0(|7.3 |R|W Railroad Ave 4.0
11.3 |R|Davis Ln 1.4/(11.3 |R|Davis Ln 1.4
12.7 |R|Woodward Ave 0.4(|12.7 |R [Woodward Ave 0.4
13.1 |L |Main St/Petaluma Hill Rd 0.1((13.1 |L |Main St/Petaluma Hill Rd 0.1
13.2 & |Coffee Stop - JavAmore | 0.1(|13.2 & |Coffee Stop - JavAmore | 0.1
13.2 |L |Old Redwood Hwy N 0.8/|{13.2 |L |Old Redwood Hwy N 0.8
14.0 |L [Ely Rd N 1.2|{|14.0|L |[Ely Rd N 1.2
15.2 |R|Corona Rd 0.4||{15.2|R |Corona Rd 0.4
15.6 [> |stay on Corona Rd 0.8/(15.6 |> [stay on Corona Rd 0.8
16.3 |> [Skillman Ln 0.5(|{16.3 |> |Skillman Ln 0.5
16.8 |L |[Marshall Ave 0.5/|{16.8 |L [Marshall Ave 0.5
17.3 |L [Magnolia Ave 0.8/|{17.3 |L [Magnolia Ave 0.8
18.1 [> |stay on Magnolia Ave 0.4/(18.1 |> [stay on Magnolia Ave 0.4
18.4 |R|Keokuk St 0.3/(18.4 |R [Keokuk St 0.3
18.7 |L |[West St 0.1({18.7 |L |West St 0.1
18.8 [R|Liberty St 0.6/(18.8 |R [Liberty St 0.6
19.4 |R|Western Ave 0.9/{19.4 |R |Western Ave 0.9
20.3 |R|Bantam Way 0.1//20.3 |R |Bantam Way 0.1
20.4 |E |End of route 20.4 |[E |End of route
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